
USGA

EVENT:

DATE:

QUANTITY

336.00

982.00

4218.00

280.00

76.00

405.00

84.00

412.00

TOTAL DUE $535,318.28

6/10/2019-6/16/2019

30,900.00

39,869.76Commander Hours 

97,983.96

342,796.86

304.00

234.90

ESTIMATE-Due Upon 

Receipt

RATEDESCRIPTION

118.66

99.78

Deputy Hours

US Open

4.00

Sergeant Hours

Vehicle Hours

Vehicle Mileage

75.00

43.96

Monterey County Dispatcher Hours

This is an ESTIMATE for deposit purposes only. Within ten (10) working days after the event, an 

adjusted final bill for the supplemental law enforcement services actually provided will be provided to 

your organization.

Tactical Communications/Logistical Asst.

Monterey County ITD Hours 130.00

0.580

81.27

12,308.80

10,920.00

Invoice #1489

AMOUNT

Per Monterey County Code Chapter 2.76.050  

At least FIFTEEN (15) working days before the time when the supplemental law enforcement 

services are to be provided, the applicant shall pay to the County of Monterey through the Sheriff the 

estimated fee for such services.




